
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

9228

1 56 31 36 60 38 9245 17 2.18

2 54 33 39 63 38 9255 10 2.07

3 53 27 30 58 37 9269 14 1.97

4 64 32 58 69 38 9367 98 1.74

5 70 29 29 65 34 T 9454 87 1.54

6 47 26 27 59 33 9471 17 1.39

7 63 27 43 65 34 9497 26 1.3 2.49

8 71 38 39 76 43 9521 24 2.27

9 80 39 46 76 44 0.04 9543 22 2.06

10 84 43 43 81 47 0.06 9617 74 1.83

11 54 42 44 62 44 0.05 9622 5 1.8

12 57 43 49 60 44 9625 3 1.7

13 75 49 51 73 50 0.9 9657 32 2.64

14 64 41 45 73 42 9680 23 2.46

15 55 36 37 58 38 9722 42 2.3

16 63 36 37 69 37 9747 25 2.14

17 69 37 48 68 42 9769 22 1.97

18 58 47 50 59 46 9770 1 1.87

19 68 50 63 72 49 9771 1 1.77

20 89 54 55 88 55 9800 29 1.5

21 75 51 55 81 55 9803 3 1.36

22 80 51 54 77 55 9823 20 1.21

23 82 43 44 80 42 0.03 9854 31 1

24 60 43 44 65 42 0.37 9861 7 1.33

25 49 43 44 51 43 9862 1 1.3

26 68 37 40 79 43 0.01 9868 6 1.13

27 68 40 43 82 44 9871 3 0.94 2.99

28 78 43 56 81 45 9916 45 2.7

29 68 38 39 79 47 9927 11 2.51

30 72 39 50 80 46 9936 9 2.33

Avg. 66 40 45 ##### 70 43 Total 1.46 0 Total 708 Total 0

1994 1188 Greatest 0.9 0 Adj. Total 0.00
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